
2XLt  I  99,3 м2

Загальна площа
Житлова площа

Номер
приміщення

1
2

3.1
3.2
4.1
4.2
5.2
5.3
5.4

Найменування

Передпокій
Кухня-вітальня
Санвузол
Санвузол
Спальня
Спальня
Гардероб
Лоджія
Тераса

Площа,
m2

10,4
26,8
4,1
4,2

11,1
22,5
4,1
2,0

14,1
99,3 m²

Площа без
коефіцієнту,

m2

4,0
47,0

33,6 m²

W

F

1 
80

0

2 230

2 
96

0
2 

56
0

1 
85

0

2 
28

0

2 
23

0

1 9601 150

4 370

4 
82

0
3 190

4 670

5 
48

0

1 
52

0

2 650

1 860 1 150

2 
31

0

1 350

1 210 2 5001 2501 950

3 
11

0

2 
61

0
4 

33
0

2 960

3 
74

0

1 030 910 1 040

Поріг 30 см

Поріг 30 см

Підключення
побут.

каналізації

730

530530

730

0

Сходова клітина Н1
16,5

Коридор
6,2

Холодний перехід
6,0

Санвузол
4,1

Кухня-вітальня
26,8

Передпокій
10,4

Тераса
14,1

Спальня
22,5

Спальня
11,1

Санвузол
4,2

Гардероб
4,1

Лоджія
2,0

Гардероб*
9,7

6 
65

0
5 

79
0


